Dates:
1994-96
1995-96
1995-96
1996-99
1996-98
1996-98
1996-99
1996-99
1996-02
1996-97
1997-99
1997-98
1997-09
1998-99
1998-98
1999-00
1999-01
1999-01
2000-06
2002-04
2002-04
2003-03
2002-04
2002-
2004-06
2005-06
2005-07
2005-06
2005-008
2006-09
2007-09
2006-07
2007-2008
2009-
2010-11
2010-2011
2011-

Trainees:
Urs Arnet
Jean Wu
Paris Spanolios
Edward Ratovitski
Carlos Zaragoza
Marta Saura
John Bellan
Neil Rothstein
Richard Quick
Christopher Ocampo
Ramona Gelzer-Bell
Maureen Horton
Clare Bao
Henry S. Sun
Susana Lopez-Ongil
Drory Tendler
Shui-Xiang Yang
Tomokazu Ohnishi
Wangsen Cao
Kenji Matsushita
Craig Morrell
Rinky Bhatia
Elizaveta Padalko
Munekazu Yamakuchi
Marcella Ferlito
Hiromasa Tsuda
Pierce Park
Craig Fletcher
Tamia Harris
Youngtae Jeong
Sudip Saha
L. Christy Turtzo
Takashi Ito
Shusuke Yagi
Vijay Vanchinathan
Amit Dhamoon
Brendan O'Brien

. Ph.D.

. Ph.D.

Training Level
Post-Graduate
Medical Student
Medical Student
Assistant Professor
Post-Graduate
Post-Graduate
Post-Graduate
Post-Graduate
Technician
Technician
Post-Graduate
Post-Graduate
Research Associate
Medical Student
Graduate
Post-Graduate
Post-Graduate
Post-Graduate
Assistant Professor
Post-Graduate
Graduate

Medical Resident
Post-Graduate
Post-Graduate
Research Associate
Post-Graduate
Post-Graduate
Post-Graduate

MD. Ph.D. Student
MD. Ph.D. Student
Medical Student
Post-Graduate
Post-Graduate
Post-Graduate
Medical Student
Post-Graduate
Post-Graduate

Project Title

Hypoxic regulation of eNOS

Nitric oxide inhibition of Coxsackievirus
Nitric oxide regulation of viral replication
Novel iNOS interactors

Nitric oxide inhibition of viral replication
Nitric oxide inhibition of viral protease
Oxygen radicals in stroke

Chlamydia and atherosclerosis

Gene therapy with INOS

Nitric oxide inhibition of viral replication
Nitric oxide and transplantation

Hyaluronic acid gene regulation
Regulation of INOS

Nitric oxide and poliovirus

Superoxide regulation of endothelin
Hypoxic regulation of iNOS

Rac1 regulation of exocytosis
Peroxynitrite inhibition of poliovirus
Acetylation and MAPK signaling

Nitric oxide regulation of endothelial exocytosis
Nitric oxide inhibition of platelet exocytosis
Ceramide activation of endothelial exocytosis
Peroxynitrite and Coxsackievirus
Endothelial micro-RNA regulation

Nitric oxide and cytotoxic T-cells
Anti-oxidants and exocytosis
Ischemia-reperfusion and exocytosis
Chemokines and endothelial inflammation
Micro-RNA Regulation of Vascular Inflammation
Acetylation and MAPK signaling
Erythropoietin and Exocytosis

Endothelial cells of the blood brain barrier
Nitric oxide and exocytosis

MicroRNA and Platelets

Platelet stimulation of exocytosis
Hormonal regulation of exocytosis

MicroRNA in head and neck squamous cell cancer

Current Position:

Product Manager, Merck. A.G. Switzerland

Instructor, Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine

Private Practice

Associate Professor, Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine
Research Scientist, CNIC, Madrid, Spain

Assistnat Professor, University Alcahala, Spain

Private Practice

Assistant Professor, VAH, Einstein University,

Medical Student, Howard University

Medical Student, Stony Brook University

Private Practice

Assistant Professor, Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine
Research Associate, Lowenstein Lab, The Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine
Cardiology Fellow, Johns Hopkins

Post-Doc., University of Henares

Private Practice

Professor, Tsinghua University, China

Associate Professor, Kagoshima University, Japan

Assistant Professor, Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine
Department Head, National Center for Gerontology, Japan
Assistant Professor, University of Rochester Medical Center
Cardiology Fellow, Massachusetts General Hospital

Faculty, University of Leuwen, Belgium

Assistant Professor, University of Rochester Medical Center
Research Associate, Department of Medicine, The Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine
Assistant Professor, Nihon University, Tokyo, Japan

Liver Fellow, University of Nebraska

Associate Professor, University of North Carolina

Lowenstein Laboratory, The Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine
Post-Doctoral Fellow, Stanford University

Medical Resident, The Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine
Instructor, University of Connecticut, CT

Assistant Professor, Kagoshima University, Japan

Lowenstein Laboratory, University of Rochester Medical Center
Lowenstein Laboratory, University of Rochester Medical Center
Private Practice

Lowenstein Laboratory, University of Rochester Medical Center



