Dates:	Trainees:	Degree:	Training Level	Project Title	Current Position:
1994-96	Urs Arnet	Ph.D.	Post-Graduate	Hypoxic regulation of eNOS	Product Manager, Merck. A.G. Switzerland
1995-96	Jean Wu	M.D.	Medical Student	Nitric oxide inhibition of Coxsackievirus	Instructor, Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine
1995-96	Paris Spanolios	M.D. Ph.D.	Medical Student	Nitric oxide regulation of viral replication	Private Practice
1996-99	Edward Ratovitski	Ph.D.	Assistant Professor	Novel iNOS interactors	Associate Professor, Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine
1996-98	Carlos Zaragoza	Ph.D.	Post-Graduate	Nitric oxide inhibition of viral replication	Research Scientist, CNIC, Madrid, Spain
1996-98	Marta Saura	Ph.D.	Post-Graduate	Nitric oxide inhibition of viral protease	Assistnat Professor, University Alcahala, Spain
1996-99	John Bellan	M.D. Ph.D.	Post-Graduate	Oxygen radicals in stroke	Private Practice
1996-99	Neil Rothstein	M.D. Ph.D.	Post-Graduate	Chlamydia and atherosclerosis	Assistant Professor, VAH, Einstein University,
1996-02	Richard Quick	B.S.	Technician	Gene therapy with iNOS	Medical Student, Howard University
1996-97	Christopher Ocampo	M.D. Ph.D.	Technician	Nitric oxide inhibition of viral replication	Medical Student, Stony Brook University
1997-99	Ramona Gelzer-Bell	M.D.	Post-Graduate	Nitric oxide and transplantation	Private Practice
1997-98	Maureen Horton	M.D.	Post-Graduate	Hyaluronic acid gene regulation	Assistant Professor, Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine
1997-09	Clare Bao	B.S.	Research Associate	Regulation of iNOS	Research Associate, Lowenstein Lab, The Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine
1998-99	Henry S. Sun	B.S.	Medical Student	Nitric oxide and poliovirus	Cardiology Fellow, Johns Hopkins
1998-98	Susana Lopez-Ongil	B.S.	Graduate	Superoxide regulation of endothelin	Post-Doc., University of Henares
1999-00	Drory Tendler	M.D.	Post-Graduate	Hypoxic regulation of iNOS	Private Practice
1999-01	Shui-Xiang Yang	M.D.	Post-Graduate	Rac1 regulation of exocytosis	Professor, Tsinghua University, China
1999-01	Tomokazu Ohnishi	D.D.S.	Post-Graduate	Peroxynitrite inhibition of poliovirus	Associate Professor, Kagoshima University, Japan
2000-06	Wangsen Cao	M.D. Ph.D.	Assistant Professor	Acetylation and MAPK signaling	Assistant Professor, Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine
2002-04	Kenji Matsushita	D.D.S.	Post-Graduate	Nitric oxide regulation of endothelial exocytosis	Department Head, National Center for Gerontology, Japan
2002-04	Craig Morrell	D.V.M.	Graduate	Nitric oxide inhibition of platelet exocytosis	Assistant Professor, University of Rochester Medical Center
2003-03	Rinky Bhatia	M.D.	Medical Resident	Ceramide activation of endothelial exocytosis	Cardiology Fellow, Massachusetts General Hospital
2002-04	Elizaveta Padalko	M.D.	Post-Graduate	Peroxynitrite and Coxsackievirus	Faculty, University of Leuwen, Belgium
2002-	Munekazu Yamakuchi	D.D.S.	Post-Graduate	Endothelial micro-RNA regulation	Assistant Professor, University of Rochester Medical Center
2004-06	Marcella Ferlito	Ph.D.	Research Associate	Nitric oxide and cytotoxic T-cells	Research Associate, Department of Medicine, The Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine
2005-06	Hiromasa Tsuda	Ph.D.	Post-Graduate	Anti-oxidants and exocytosis	Assistant Professor, Nihon University, Tokyo, Japan
2005-07	Pierce Park	M.D.	Post-Graduate	Ischemia-reperfusion and exocytosis	Liver Fellow, University of Nebraska
2005-06	Craig Fletcher	D.V.M.	Post-Graduate	Chemokines and endothelial inflammation	Associate Professor, University of North Carolina
2005-008	Tamia Harris	B.A.	MD. Ph.D. Student	Micro-RNA Regulation of Vascular Inflammation	Lowenstein Laboratory, The Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine
2006-09	Youngtae Jeong	M.D.	MD. Ph.D. Student	Acetylation and MAPK signaling	Post-Doctoral Fellow, Stanford University
2007-09	Sudip Saha	B.A.	Medical Student	Erythropoietin and Exocytosis	Medical Resident, The Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine
2006-07	L. Christy Turtzo	M.D.	Post-Graduate	Endothelial cells of the blood brain barrier	Instructor, University of Connecticut, CT
	Takashi Ito	M.D.	Post-Graduate	Nitric oxide and exocytosis	Assistant Professor, Kagoshima University, Japan
2009-	Shusuke Yagi	M.D. Ph.D.	Post-Graduate	MicroRNA and Platelets	Lowenstein Laboratory, University of Rochester Medical Center
2010-11	Vijay Vanchinathan	B.S.	Medical Student	Platelet stimulation of exocytosis	Lowenstein Laboratory, University of Rochester Medical Center
	Amit Dhamoon	M.D. Ph.D.	Post-Graduate	Hormonal regulation of exocytosis	Private Practice
2011-	Brendan O'Brien	M.D.	Post-Graduate	MicroRNA in head and neck squamous cell cancer	Lowenstein Laboratory, University of Rochester Medical Center